Appetisers

Crusty Bread (v)

£2.65

Three chunky wedges, a variety of flavours served with olive oil and balsamic vinegar

Bowl of Mixed Olives (v)
Italian olives marinated in garlic and herbs

Homemade Garlic Bread (v)
Served with hummus

Starters

Chef's Soup of the Day
Accompanied with a wedge of freshly baked bread

Bouillabaisse & Rouille
with garlic croutons

Duck Liver Parfait
with spiced plum compote

Classic Caesar Salad
with crispy pancetta, garlic croutons parmesan cheese (sauce contains anchovies)

Mozzarella, Sundried Tomato & Artichoke Salad
with crispy Parma ham

Grilled Mackerel Fillet
with green bean & shallot salad & horseradish sauce

Pickled & Roasted Beetroot
with grilled goats cheese & Pinenuts

Crispy Squid

with basil mash, chorizo & peppadew salsa

Duck Scotch Egg
with rocket salad & piccalilli

£2.95

£3.50

£5.65

£6.50

£6.80

£5.50/ £11.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.00

£7.95

£6.50



Mains

Rack of Ribs £18.50
homemade coleslaw and sweet potatoes fries
Wild Mushroom Risotto £14.00
with roast asparagus and truffle oil
Butternut Squash Ravioli £17.00
with sage & parmesan butter
Aubergine, Roast Red Pepper & Pesto Stacks £14.00
with mixed seasonal salad
Roast Free Range Duck £19.50
with gratin potato, baby spinach and orange sauce
Pan Friend Guinea Fowl £17.95
with baby vegetables, peas, feves & tarragon cream sauce
From the Sea
Tuna Nicoise Salad £17.95
Tandoori Tiger Prawns £17.50
fragrant rice, mint & yogurt dressing
Grilled Salmon £16.95
served on a pea and mint risotto and baby spinach
Roast Fillet of Hake £16.00
served with a white bean & bacon stew
From the Grill

Our steaks are prime 28 day matured beef and cooked to your liking.

All served with rocket salad and hand cut chips

100z Sirloin Steak £23.50
100z Rump Steak £18.50
100z Rib Eye £24.50
Steak au Poivre £19.50
Barnsley Chop with mint sauce £19.50
Grilled Chicken Breast £17.00
with pineapple salsa
Side Orders £3.25 _f150 To Accompany
Hand Cut Chips Peppercorn Sauce
New Potatoes Red Wine Sauce
Mashed Potatoes Garlic Mayonnaise
Seasonal Green Vegetables Roquefort Butter
Green Salad Peppercorn Butter
Mixed Salad Herb Butter

Honey Roast Carrots Chilli Butter



