Appetisers

Crusty Bread (v)	£2.65
Three chunky wedges, a variety of flavours served with olive oil and balsamic vine	eaar
	5
Bowl of Mixed Olives (v)	£2.05
	£2.95
Italian olives marinated in garlic and herbs	
Homemade Garlic Bread (v)	£3.50
Served with hummus	
Starters	
Chef's Soup of the Day	£5.65
	25.05
Accompanied with a wedge of freshly baked bread	
Bouillabaisse & Rouille	£6.50
with garlic croutons	
Duck Liver Parfait	£6.80
with spiced plum compote	
Classic Caesar Salad	
	£5.50/£11.95
with crispy pancetta, garlic croutons parmesan cheese (sauce contains anchovies)	
Manager Han Chandra di Tanza ta Ol Anticha La Cala d	
Mozzarella, Sundried Tomato & Artichoke Salad	£6.95
with crispy Parma ham	
Grilled Mackerel Fillet	£6.95
with green bean & shallot salad & horseradish sauce	
Pickled & Roasted Beetroot	£6.00
	20.00
with grilled goats cheese & Pinenuts	
Crispy Squid	£7.95
with basil mash, chorizo & peppadew salsa	
Duck Scotch Egg	£6.50
with rocket salad & piccalilli	-

Mains

Rack of Ribs	£18.50
homemade coleslaw and sweet potatoes fries	
Wild Mushroom Risotto	£14.00
with roast asparagus and truffle oil	
Butternut Squash Ravioli	£17.00
with sage & parmesan butter	
Aubergine, Roast Red Pepper & Pesto Stacks	£14.00
with mixed seasonal salad	
Roast Free Range Duck	£19.50
with gratin potato, baby spinach and orange sauce	
Pan Friend Guinea Fowl	£17.95
with baby vegetables, peas, feves & tarragon cream sauce	
From the Sea	
Tuna Nicoise Salad	£17.95
Tandoori Tiger Prawns	£17.50
fragrant rice, mint & yogurt dressing	
Grilled Salmon	£16.95
served on a pea and mint risotto and baby spinach	
Roast Fillet of Hake	£16.00
served with a white bean & bacon stew	

From the Grill

Our steaks are prime 28 day matured beef and cooked to your liking. All served with rocket salad and hand cut chips

100z Sirloin Steak	£23.50
100z Rump Steak	£18.50
100z Rib Eye	£24.50
Steak au Poivre	£19.50
Barnsley Chop with mint sauce	£19.50
Grilled Chicken Breast	£17.00
with pineapple salsa	

Side Orders £3.25

Hand Cut Chips New Potatoes Mashed Potatoes Seasonal Green Vegetables Green Salad Mixed Salad Honey Roast Carrots

£1.50 To Accompany

Peppercorn Sauce Red Wine Sauce Garlic Mayonnaise Roquefort Butter Peppercorn Butter Herb Butter Chilli Butter